FH55/FH55M Series
0.4/0.5mm Pitch, 1.5mm Height, Bottom Contact,
High-Speed FPC Connector with Front Flip Design
May. 2024
Product Page
A
ug

er
ve
d.
7
FH55/FH55M Series/0.4/0.5mm Pitch, 1.5mm Height, Bottom Contact, High-Speed FPC Connector with Front Flip Design
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
No. of
Signal
Contacts
No. of
Ground
Contacts
A B C D R Purchase Unit
FH55-10S-0.5SH Under Planning 10 6 4 8.4 4.5 5.57 7.59
0.5
5,000pcs
per reel
FH55-22S-0.5SH CL0580-3707-7-00 22 14 8 14.4 10.5 11.57 13.59
FH55-31S-0.5SH CL0580-3704-9-00 31 20 11 18.9 15.0 16.07 18.09
FH55-40S-0.5SH CL0580-3700-8-00 40 26 14 23.4 19.5 20.57 22.59
FH55-49S-0.5SH Under Planning 49 32 17 27.9 24.0 25.07 27.09
FH55-61S-0.5SH Under Planning 61 40 21 33.9 30.0 31.07 33.09
FH55M-10S-0.4SH CL0580-3710-0-00 10 6 4 7.3 3.6 4.47 6.49
0.4
FH55M-19S-0.4SH Under Planning 19 12 7 10.9 7.2 80.70 10.09
FH55M-31S-0.4SH CL0580-3711-0-00 31 20 11 15.7 12.0 12.87 14.89
FH55M-40S-0.4SH CL0580-3706-4-00 40 26 14 19.3 15.6 16.47 18.49
FH55M-49S-0.4SH Under Planning 49 32 17 22.9 19.2 20.07 22.09
FH55M-61S-0.4SH Under Planning 61 40 21 27.7 24.0 24.87 26.89
FH55M-79S-0.4SH Under Planning 79 52 27 34.9 31.2 32.07 34.09
Unit : mm
Note : Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
development.
A